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kogel cad meisjes  Time :10:25 

Heat:1  

 1 497 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     01 VS    14.42   KVV 1 

 2 1 DEFRERE ELENA             01 DCLA  14.07   KVV 2 

 3 363 DANIELS LIENE             01 ATLA  12.13   KVV 3 

 4 256 PIERI AXELLE              01 ATLA  12.11    

 5 586 GEVAERT KATO              01 ROBA  10.76    

 6 1012 KOSAMA EVA                02 BVAC  10.75    

 7 120 RENS BRITT                02 WIBO  10.45    

 8 74 BEVAN MARTHA*             01 VMOL  10.01    

 9 98 VANPETEGHEM LOBKE         02 ACME  9.84    

 10 41 OOST MORGAN               02 AVZK  9.78    

 11 646 GHOOS JORIE               01 LOOI  9.26    

 12 754 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  9.20    

 

ver cad jongens  Time :10:18 

Heat:1  

 1 215 SEGERS DANIEL             01 EA    6.74 -0.2    KVV 1 

 2 495 DEGREVE MILAN             02 OEH   6.04 -2.0    KVV 2 

 3 483 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG   5.37 -0.8    KVV 3 

 4 900 NULENS YARI               01 ATLA  5.30 -2.3     

 5 454 WANZEELE LENNART          01 KAAG  5.21 -1.3     

 6 103 LEYS JULES                02 ATAC  5.11 -1.3     

 7 55 DE BOEVER AKKE            02 HALE  5.05 -1.6     

 8 460 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN       02 ACG   4.99 -2.0     

 9 336 NOBLESSE SIEBE            01 AVT   4.88 -1.4     

 10 794 SERRE RUBEN               02 DAC   4.86 -0.9     

 11 528 MARIEN YENTHE             01 KAPE  4.75 -2.6     

 12 217 BINST JULIEN              02 EA    4.65 -1.8     

 

hoog cad meisjes  Time :10:31 

Heat:1  

 1 194 HESPEL NINA               01 DCLA  1.63   KVV 1 

 2 5 COENE JACEY               01 SACN  1.63   KVV 2 

 3 480 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE     02 AVKA  1.60   KVV 3 

 4 90 SEGERS MARIE              01 DEIN  1.55    

 5 734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  1.55    

 6 435 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC   1.50    

 7 118 LENSSENS JULIE - 46       01 ZA    1.50    



 8 237 CICILIA RUNE              02 ATLA  1.45    

 8 235 SWENNEN MARGO             02 ATLA  1.45    

 8 786 DE BOCK MARIE             02 VOLH  1.45    

  106 CHAM CAMILLE              01 AVR   NM       

  73 THAETS LEONIE             01 RIEM  NM       

 

polsstok sch meisjes  Time :10:50 

Heat:1  

 1 2380 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 ACHL  3.65   KVV 1 

 2 2860 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE        99 AZW   3.00   KVV 2 

 3 2321 DHONT HANNE               99 DEIN  2.80   KVV 3 

 4 2801 MEDINA SEVERINO EMMA      00 ACW   2.70    

  2700 MORREN LISE               00 RCT   NM       

  3107 HIROUX LAURE-ANNE         99 DCLA  NM       

 

discus sch meisjes  Time :10:36 

Heat:1  

 1 2443 SAVELKOULS MILA           00 ATLA  41.88   KVV 1 

 2 2892 POTUMS MAAIKE             99 LEBB  35.78   KVV 2 

 3 2743 WYNS MANON                99 OEH   35.21   KVV 3 

 4 2606 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    34.97    

 5 2766 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  33.68    

 6 2455 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     99 ACHL  33.40    

 7 2611 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 VS    33.25    

 8 2438 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  32.04    

 9 2631 CAMBIER JOKE              99 RCG   30.80    

 10 2832 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  30.69    

 11 2969 VAN LIERDE LINN           99 DAC   28.27    

 12 2564 BENARBIA AMINA            00 AVT   25.68    

 

300mH R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :09:37 

Heat:1  

 1 214 DE ROCKER JOLEIN          01 EA    47.22   KVV 3 

 2 1167 VERHULST LUNA             02 VAC   49.78    

 3 464 VAN LINDEN DANI           02 OLSE  49.81    

 4 215 CLAESSENS MELISSA*        01 ACME  50.27    

 5 892 VANTHILLO CORDULLE        01 ESAK  51.43    

 

300mH R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :09:37 

Heat:2  

 1 223 MOUSTIE KATO              02 HCO   44.73   KVV 1 

 2 331 LAUWERS LUNA              01 HAC   46.37   KVV 2 

 3 356 LUYSSEN LIESL             02 AZW   47.32    

 4 508 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         01 LEBB  47.78    

 5 553 THIJS FEMKE               01 HAKI  49.26    

 6 425 STUER LOTTE               02 LYRA  49.68    



 7 616 DE BOCK LISA              02 RIEM  50.58    

  704 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       01 ACW   DNF       

 

300mH R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :09:56 

Heat:1  

 1 94 VAN DE WALLE MILAN        02 DEIN  44.18    

 2 446 VAN PUT VINCENT           01 ZWAT  45.04    

 3 275 VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS   02 KAAG  45.40    

 4 336 NOBLESSE SIEBE            01 AVT   46.26    

 5 6 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR         02 DCLA  46.61    

 6 925 WAUTERS ARNE              02 SPBO  46.80    

  103 LEYS JULES                02 ATAC  DNS       

 

300mH R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :09:56 

Heat:2  

 1 591 VERNIERS THIBEAU          01 AVLO  40.82   KVV 1 

 2 802 VERSAVEL SIMON            02 FLAC  42.05   KVV 2 

 3 81 DOOM ELIAS                01 AVR   42.21   KVV 3 

 4 218 GILSON PIOTR              01 ACME  43.54    

  86 BEX WOUT                  02 LOOI  DIS       

  358 LEJEUNE JENS              01 FLAC  DIS       

 

400mH R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :10:00 

Heat:1  

 1 2820 MARTENS LISA              99 KAAG  68.10    

 2 2965 VALENTYN BRITT            00 DAC   70.40    

 3 2326 CRAS MIET                 99 LOOI  70.55    

 4 2562 DUPONSELLE LISA           99 AVR   71.29    

 5 2668 DE RYCK CLARA             99 ROBA  72.24    

 6 2269 VERMAELEN ANKE            00 DCLA  73.40    

 7 2520 CARREIN SOFIE             00 AZW   76.65    

 

400mH R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :10:00 

Heat:2  

 1 2635 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  61.70   KVV 1 

 2 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 RAM   63.60   KVV 2 

 3 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE           00 DCLA  65.78   KVV 3 

 4 2607 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    66.11    

 5 2720 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 MACW  66.39    

 6 2303 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  67.47    

 

400mH R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :10:16 

Heat:1  

 1 2412 MESSIAEN TIJS             00 AZW   59.22    

 2 2425 LOOTENS MAARTEN           00 VITA  61.32    

 3 2437 BAUTERS LAURENS           99 ADD   61.47    



 4 2040 LEYS LODE                 00 ATAC  62.07    

 5 2795 PEETERS AXL               99 ACHL  62.79    

 6 2403 BOONEN JAKOB              99 LOOI  66.45    

 

400mH R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :10:16 

Heat:2  

 1 2044 PEETERS DRIES             99 ACBR  55.94   KVV 1 

 2 2494 COPPIETERS EVERT          99 EA    57.92   KVV 2 

 3 2651 CARPENTIER NICO           99 FLAC  58.61   KVV 3 

 4 2065 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE         00 ACME  58.99    

 5 2135 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE      99 AVR   60.11    

 6 2186 GOETEYN JENTEN            99 KAAG  60.50    

  2122 ROMBAUT STIJN             00 ACHL  DNF       

 

100m reeksen cad meisjes  Time :10:35 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.6  

 1 43 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  12.57   Q 

 2 2185 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  12.88   q 

 3 1012 KOSAMA EVA                02 BVAC  13.04    

 4 374 BERINGS ANISSA            02 ADD   13.24    

 5 255 GROENEN SUZANNE           01 ATLA  13.32    

 6 64 DE BIE CATHERINE          02 ACBR  13.57    

 7 264 SAUVILLER FEMKE           02 ACHL  13.64    

 

100m reeksen cad meisjes  Time :10:35 

Heat:2      Wind : 2.0  

 1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   12.31   Q 

 2 223 MOUSTIE KATO              02 HCO   12.44   q 

 3 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY           01 AVT   12.83   q 

 4 270 DE SMET JENNA             02 KAAG  13.06    

 5 456 FRANSSENS GITTE           01 AVT   13.09    

 6 474 CLAES FLORE               01 DALO  13.41    

 7 277 VAN RUYSSEVELDT TINE      02 DCLA  13.60    

 8 703 CLYNHENS JOKE             02 LEBB  13.68    

 

100m reeksen cad meisjes  Time :10:35 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.4  

 1 1064 VERDEGEM REINE            01 RIEM  12.52   Q 

 2 551 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  12.55   q 

 3 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   12.88   q 

 4 1062 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE   02 MAC   13.03    

 5 350 MESTDAGH RIEN             01 FLAC  13.29    

 6 41 OOST MORGAN               02 AVZK  13.39    

 7 262 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA       02 KAAG  13.43    

 8 46 SMET EMMA                 02 ACW   13.70    

 



speer cad jongens  Time :11:39 

Heat:1  

 1 417 SMETS BENJAMIN            01 ROBA  52.20   KVV 1 

 2 810 VOLONT DONALD             01 AVT   51.12   KVV 2 

 3 671 VELLEMAN TOM              01 EA    45.69   KVV 3 

 4 811 RAMAEKERS DAAN            02 ADD   42.18    

 5 137 MISPLON JEF               02 RCG   41.97    

 6 483 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG   40.64    

 7 358 LEJEUNE JENS              01 FLAC  40.26    

 8 548 DE COCK JELTE             02 ACG   40.05    

 9 36 CLAES KARSTEN             02 BONH  37.53    

 10 754 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      02 RCT   29.61    

 11 190 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         02 AVR   28.65    

 

hinkstap sch jongens  Time :11:03 

Heat:1  

 1 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT            99 LOOI  12.87 -0.6    KVV 1 

 2 2719 SIJSMANS FREDERIK         99 LOOI  12.56 -1.1    KVV 2 

 3 2331 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  12.40 -1.8    KVV 3 

 4 2433 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        00 ASVO  12.18 -0.9     

 5 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT           00 VMOL  12.03 +0.1     

 

100m reeksen cad jongens  Time :10:59 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.1  

 1 7 BELIEN WOLF               01 STAX  11.68   Q 

 2 495 DEGREVE MILAN             02 OEH   12.05   q 

 3 886 MOREAU BJARNE             02 RIEM  12.37    

 4 1120 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT       01 VAC   12.37    

 5 981 BAELE JARNE               02 ACME  12.59    

 6 101 KALU OKOMA PRINCE*        02 OLSE  12.64    

 7 993 EL MORABITI ELIAS         01 BVAC  12.95    

 

100m reeksen cad jongens  Time :10:59 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.2  

 1 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*          01 RCG   11.57   Q 

 2 541 VANCOETSEM ARNE           01 KAAG  11.96   q 

 3 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       01 AZW   12.28   q 

 4 566 MASURE SIEMEN             01 SPBO  12.29    

 5 758 ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEW  02 KAAG  12.37    

 6 105 JANSSEN KOBE              02 ATAC  12.56    

 7 85 VAN PARYS JONAS           02 DEIN  13.16    

 8 427 VELDEMAN JARNE            02 RCG   13.64    

 

100m reeksen cad jongens  Time :10:59 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.3  

 1 453 BAMFO RICHARD*            01 KAAG  11.53   Q 



 2 900 NULENS YARI               01 ATLA  12.03   q 

 3 333 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   12.12   q 

 4 757 SERVAES STAN              02 RCT   12.35    

 5 640 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  12.40    

 6 443 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN         01 VAC   12.61    

 7 879 VAN PEEL JARNE            02 ACHL  12.82    

 8 890 DRUYTS TUUR               02 LYRA  13.03    

 

100m reeksen sch meisjes  Time :11:11 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.6  

 1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   12.00   Q 

 2 2829 VANNEROM FE               00 DEIN  12.51   q 

 3 2672 VERBIST FLORE             99 BONH  13.02    

 4 2715 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 LOOI  13.03    

 5 2793 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  13.07    

 6 2556 THEEUWS SAM               00 LYRA  13.10    

 7 2989 VINCK KIMBERLY            99 VITA  13.12    

 

100m reeksen sch meisjes  Time :11:11 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.7  

 1 2371 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  12.32   Q 

 2 2406 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   12.39   q 

 3 2381 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  12.62   q 

 4 3129 DE KLER JIENITY           00 ACW   13.06    

 5 2634 MERLO HANNE               00 ATLA  13.17    

 6 2306 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* 00 VMOL  13.34    

 7 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  13.36    

 8 2917 HEYMANS AMBER             99 ACP   13.70    

 

100m reeksen sch meisjes  Time :11:11 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.1  

 1 2289 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   12.43   Q 

 2 3026 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   12.50   q 

 3 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  12.84   q 

 4 2566 KEGELS HANNE              99 VAC   13.19    

 5 3019 BARAMOTO REBECCA          00 MAC   13.23    

 6 2424 PANIS KEANNE              99 ATLA  13.52    

 7 2293 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 HALE  13.62    

 8 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  13.71    

 

hoog sch meisjes  Time :11:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2981 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW   1.75   KVV 1 

 2 2942 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 AVLO  1.73   KVV 2 

 3 2486 CANTERS GRETEL            99 AVT   1.60   KVV 3 

 3 3048 CNUDDE KIM                99 KAAG  1.60   KVV 3 



 5 2440 VAN LOOCK HANNE           99 DCLA  1.55    

 6 2781 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 OLSE  1.50    

 7 2570 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  1.50    

 

polsstok cad meisjes  Time :12:39 

Heat:1  

 1 169 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  3.40   KVV 1 

 2 879 DADAYEVA STEFANIE         01 RCG   3.20   KVV 2 

 3 928 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 DCLA  3.00   KVV 3 

 4 511 VAN DER SNICKT LOTTE      01 VS    2.90    

 5 763 STRUYVEN LOTTE            02 RCT   2.70    

 6 300 DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE          02 DEIN  2.60    

 7 593 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI      02 ASVO  2.60    

 8 355 VANDOORNE JULIE           02 AZW   2.30    

 

100m reeksen sch jongens  Time :11:22 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1  

 1 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        99 AVKA  10.98   Q 

 2 2214 BOYE ALPHA                99 DCLA  11.56   q 

 3 2606 LAHAYE SIMON              99 KKS   11.68    

 4 2484 KERKHOFS DRIES            99 GENK  11.73    

 5 2420 BRAILE LUCA               99 ROBA  11.85    

 6 2216 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 RCT   11.94    

 7 2783 KANDI ALLAN*              00 KKS   12.34    

 

100m reeksen sch jongens  Time :11:22 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.0  

 1 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN            00 MACW  11.19   Q 

 2 2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 FLAC  11.32   q 

 3 2469 DE BUNDEL CIEL            00 RIEM  11.74    

 4 2350 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  11.83    

 5 2344 DE SUTTER BRENTON         00 VS    11.87    

 6 2703 SELLEKAERTS VIKTOR        99 HAKI  11.94    

 7 2053 GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*       99 VMOL  12.00    

 8 2302 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  12.09    

 

100m reeksen sch jongens  Time :11:22 

Heat:3      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2013 TORFS KASPER              99 DCLA  11.18   Q 

 2 2477 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   11.40   q 

 3 2868 LEEMANS PIETER            99 ACA   11.49   q 

 4 2455 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   11.61   q 

 5 2632 DEPICKERE TIM             00 FLAC  11.70    

 6 2413 MASURE MICHEL             99 SPBO  11.95    

 7 2226 SCHEPERS ARNE             99 AVT   12.01    

 8 2248 VANDER STEENE JOPPE       00 AZW   12.39    



 

400m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :11:38 

Heat:1  

 1 68 HUYSMANS SOFIE            01 VMOL  63.85    

 2 654 TOLPE MAURY               01 DAC   63.95    

 3 399 VAN WIN JENNA             01 ROBA  64.52    

 4 234 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          01 LEBB  67.78    

 5 728 HUVENNE MARIE             01 ACP   68.60    

 6 432 GAENS HANNE               01 AVT   68.77    

 

400m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :11:38 

Heat:2  

 1 599 HANSSENS ILANA            02 ASVO  60.24   KVV 1 

 2 683 DE BOT INE                01 DAC   60.63   KVV 2 

 3 188 BALLEKENS AISCHA          01 AVR   62.20   KVV 3 

 4 435 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC   62.74    

 5 328 SLEURS ELLEN              01 AVT   63.17    

 6 493 DENOLF NINA               02 VS    63.53    

 7 827 DEFLOOR EVA               02 AVKA  67.14    

 

kogel sch meisjes  Time :12:07 

Heat:1  

 1 2259 MALUTA DANI               00 ACKO  14.99   KVV 1 

 2 2419 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   14.56   KVV 2 

 3 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX  14.15   KVV 3 

 4 2766 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  12.81    

 5 2438 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  12.71    

 6 2443 SAVELKOULS MILA           00 ATLA  12.71    

 7 2905 GEUNS LIEZE               00 AVT   11.52    

 8 2611 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 VS    10.86    

 

hinkstap cad jongens  Time :12:17 

Heat:1  

 1 472 COENE LARS                02 KAAG  12.48 -1.7    KVV 1 

 2 802 VERSAVEL SIMON            02 FLAC  11.71 +0.6    KVV 2 

 3 446 VAN PUT VINCENT           01 ZWAT  11.61 +0.1    KVV 3 

 4 93 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR         02 DEIN  11.09 -1.4     

 5 528 MARIEN YENTHE             01 KAPE  10.68 -0.4     

 6 306 VERDUYN LENNERT           02 ABES  10.65 -1.8     

 7 190 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         02 AVR   10.62 -1.0     

 8 526 VAN REUSEL SENNE          01 ACHL  10.36 -1.7     

 9 752 VAN ZELE BART             01 KAPE  10.30 -1.3     

 10 874 COLIGNON TIM              01 VAC   10.25 -2.4     

 

400m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :11:50 

Heat:1  



 1 205 LALOUX LEON               02 DEIN  56.68    

 2 517 STOFFELS PIETER           01 OLSE  57.42    

 3 531 CREUSEN TIM*              01 ATLA  57.61    

 4 701 GERAIN JOACHIM            01 ACG   58.27    

 5 87 DE GROOTE FERRE           02 DEIN  60.23    

 6 885 LEMMENS WANDER - 81       02 AVKA  61.20    

 

400m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :11:50 

Heat:2  

 1 921 GAYSE BRENT               02 AVR   53.22   KVV 1 

 2 541 VANCOETSEM ARNE           01 KAAG  53.63   KVV 2 

 3 66 HOREMANS SEPPE            02 VMOL  54.29   KVV 3 

 4 1120 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT       01 VAC   55.11    

 5 662 FLEURUS YENS              01 DAC   56.10    

 6 233 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE       01 LEBB  56.96    

 

discus cad meisjes  Time :12:56 

Heat:1  

 1 1 DEFRERE ELENA             01 DCLA  37.47   KVV 1 

 2 497 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     01 VS    35.84   KVV 2 

 3 256 PIERI AXELLE              01 ATLA  33.74   KVV 3 

 4 363 DANIELS LIENE             01 ATLA  32.61    

 5 244 VAN CAMPE LIESBETH        02 KAAG  31.85    

 6 757 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         01 VOLH  31.68    

 7 202 DEPUTTER CELIEN           01 MACW  28.79    

 8 405 LE CLERQ CHIARA           02 AVKA  28.08    

 9 90 SEGERS MARIE              01 DEIN  25.97    

 10 646 GHOOS JORIE               01 LOOI  25.65    

 11 612 HEYVAERT LOTTE            01 LEBB  25.26    

 12 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT            02 FLAC  24.68    

 

400m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :12:12 

Heat:1  

 1 2364 DE MARE HANNE             00 HCO   60.72    

 2 2476 HIEL ARANKA               99 HAMM  63.31    

 3 2522 VAN DER LINT HELENA       99 FLAC  64.72    

 4 2578 DAELMAN NINA              99 LAT   65.55    

 5 2284 TIELEMANS ROBIN           00 AVZK  70.15    

 6 2367 BURM ANTJE                00 ATAC  70.57    

 

400m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :12:12 

Heat:2  

 1 2584 VEREECKE HANNA            00 KAAG  59.89    

 2 2626 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        99 OLSE  61.51    

 3 2282 GILLIS LENE               00 BONH  62.58    

 4 2641 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      00 AVKA  62.79    



 5 2840 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 AVZK  62.86    

 6 2819 MARTENS LAURA             99 KAAG  62.94    

 7 2794 LUXEM ROXAAN              99 ACHL  65.29    

 

400m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :12:12 

Heat:3  

 1 2366 PONETTE HELENA            00 HCO   58.03   KVV 1 

 2 2304 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  58.14   KVV 2 

 3 2399 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE         00 AVLO  59.21   KVV 3 

 4 2532 WAGEMANS SARA             00 ADD   60.27    

 5 2267 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 DUFF  61.45    

 6 2536 DE CALUWE EMMELIE         00 RCG   61.60    

  2773 HOUBEN ANOUCK             00 DCLA  DNF       

 

400m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :12:22 

Heat:1  

 1 2690 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG  54.04    

 2 2584 KNAPEN STIJN              00 ADD   54.89    

 3 2148 COCKAERTS KAREL           99 ACKO  55.05    

 4 2294 GAENS NOAH                99 AVT   56.55    

 5 2567 VAN DE VOORDE KASPER      00 VOLH  57.63    

 6 2281 BIEBAUT SANDER            00 RCG   57.95    

 

400m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :12:22 

Heat:2  

 1 2338 SACOOR JONATHAN           99 OEH   48.89   KVV 1 

 2 2134 SAP ARTHUR                99 DEIN  50.44   KVV 2 

 3 2435 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     00 AVLO  50.89   KVV 3 

 4 2365 DE SMET TIBO              99 RCG   51.09    

 5 2456 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 KAAG  52.14    

 6 2031 MEESE MAARTEN             99 ACW   52.36    

 7 2046 VAN HERCK BRENT           00 VMOL  53.56    

  2210 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN         99 DEIN  DNF       

 

ver sch jongens  Time :13:27 

Heat:1  

 1 2057 OBASUYI MICHAEL           99 DEIN  6.98 -0.6    KVV 1 

 2 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN            00 MACW  6.81 +0.3    KVV 2 

 3 2219 VANDERSTEEN YENTE         00 AVT   6.17 -0.1    KVV 3 

 4 2028 VAN BAEL JENS             99 AVZK  6.16 +0.2     

 5 2484 KERKHOFS DRIES            99 GENK  6.03 -1.8     

 6 2311 LAGAST KAREL              00 KAAG  6.01 -0.3     

 7 2460 SCHEERDER KOBE            00 AVKA  5.93 +0.2     

 8 2356 DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OMA 00 ACME  5.75 -1.0     

 9 2841 VERSTREPEN NIELS          99 LYRA  5.74 -0.5     

 10 2719 SIJSMANS FREDERIK         99 LOOI  5.63 -0.5     



 

discus sch jongens  Time :13:59 

Heat:1  

 1 2137 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      99 AVLO  45.62   KVV 1 

 2 2016 GROBBEL LUCAS             00 DCLA  44.60   KVV 2 

 3 2341 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           99 HAC   42.84   KVV 3 

 4 2049 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       99 VMOL  42.38    

 5 2029 CEULEMANS SEPPE           99 AVZK  40.40    

 6 2552 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  39.14    

 7 2710 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        00 LAT   38.65    

 8 2168 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  35.95    

 9 2830 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      00 AVLO  35.62    

 10 2509 EL AYADI YASSIN           99 OLSE  29.96    

 

80mH  R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :13:52 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4  

 1 585 BORNAUW CHARLOTTE         01 VAC   12.65    

 2 356 LUYSSEN LIESL             02 AZW   12.70    

 3 424 PELCKMANS ALINE           02 LYRA  13.19    

 4 169 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  13.22    

 5 102 VAN GELDER SIEGE          01 OLSE  13.24    

 6 539 HERMANS BRITT             02 ATLA  13.34    

 7 262 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA       02 KAAG  13.48    

 

80mH  R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :13:52 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.3  

 1 950 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  11.38   KVV 1 

 2 309 BECK LYNN                 01 KAPE  11.46   KVV 2 

 3 194 HESPEL NINA               01 DCLA  11.75   KVV 3 

 4 880 BRACKE JILL               01 RCG   11.81    

 5 586 GEVAERT KATO              01 ROBA  12.40    

 6 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE         02 AVT   12.70    

 7 464 VAN LINDEN DANI           02 OLSE  13.04    

  883 LONCOL MARIE              01 DAC   DIS       

 

100mH R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :14:08 

Heat:1      Wind : 2.0  

 1 2876 STAELENS EMMA             99 HAC   14.83    

 2 2566 KEGELS HANNE              99 VAC   14.91    

 3 2570 HARTMANN IRIS             99 STAX  15.00    

 4 2486 CANTERS GRETEL            99 AVT   15.36    

 5 2380 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 ACHL  15.42    

 6 2599 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  15.46    

 7 2453 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  15.50    

 

100mH R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :14:08 



Heat:2      Wind : 0.7  

 1 2942 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 AVLO  14.20   KVV 1 

 2 2635 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  14.44   KVV 2 

 3 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 RCG   14.49   KVV 3 

 4 2392 CRAEMERS LOUISE           00 DCLA  14.85    

 5 2303 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  14.91    

 6 2729 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   14.92    

 7 2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE      00 KAAG  16.21    

  2331 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  DIS       

 

ver cad meisjes  Time :14:52 

Heat:1  

 1 331 LAUWERS LUNA              01 HAC   5.33 -2.4    KVV 1 

 2 217 BEERNAERT MAITE           01 HAC   5.15 -0.6    KVV 2 

 3 319 DELBARE MARGOT            01 AVT   5.09 -1.4    KVV 3 

 4 883 LONCOL MARIE              01 DAC   5.06 +0.0     

 5 422 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA  4.92 -1.2     

 6 118 LENSSENS JULIE - 46       01 ZA    4.71 -2.8     

 7 392 VAN BORM LAURA            01 LEBB  4.65 -1.3     

 8 726 VAN HEUGTEN LOT           01 KAAG  4.61 -2.3     

 9 172 EELEN KARLIEN             02 ACHL  4.59 -1.0     

 10 19 GEERTS SIEN               01 DUFF  4.58 -0.8     

 11 1026 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 KAAG  4.52 -1.4     

  866 DIELS ESTHER              02 ACHL  NM    +0.0     

 

hoog cad jongens  Time :15:23 

Heat:1  

 1 671 VELLEMAN TOM              01 EA    1.86   KVV 1 

 2 580 GEENENS STEN              02 ASVO  1.73   KVV 2 

 3 417 SMETS BENJAMIN            01 ROBA  1.73   KVV 3 

 4 228 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE         02 KAAG  1.70    

 5 745 VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS       01 VOLH  1.70    

 6 522 WOLFS SENNE               01 MACD  1.65    

 7 306 VERDUYN LENNERT           02 ABES  1.65    

 8 640 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  1.60    

  874 COLIGNON TIM              01 VAC   NM       

 

polsstok sch jongens  Time :15:45 

Heat:1  

 1 2055 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  4.81   KVV 1 

 2 2667 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR      99 ACBR  4.00   KVV 2 

 3 2591 MENTEN ELIA               00 OLSE  4.00   KVV 3 

 4 2028 VAN BAEL JENS             99 AVZK  3.90    

 5 2407 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  3.80    

 6 2073 PAUWELYN NILS             00 FLAC  3.80    

 7 2460 SCHEERDER KOBE            00 AVKA  3.60    



 8 2155 ITERBEKE LANDER           00 ACW   3.40    

 9 2353 DEGREVE ROWAN             00 OEH   3.20    

 

100mH R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :14:20 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.5  

 1 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       01 AZW   15.38    

 2 794 SERRE RUBEN               02 DAC   16.34    

 3 539 HOFKENS SIEMEN            01 HAKI  16.81    

  275 VAN DER STRICHT MATHIAS   02 KAAG  DNF       

  460 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN       02 ACG   DNF       

  217 BINST JULIEN              02 EA    DIS       

  680 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL         02 RCG   DIS       

 

100mH R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :14:20 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.4  

 1 272 SPRANGERS LIAM            01 KAAG  14.45   KVV 1 

 2 171 TORFS KWINTEN             01 ACHL  14.84   KVV 2 

 3 86 BEX WOUT                  02 LOOI  14.97   KVV 3 

 4 591 VERNIERS THIBEAU          01 AVLO  15.11    

 5 921 GAYSE BRENT               02 AVR   15.23    

 6 41 MILLOEN SANDER            02 AVZK  15.32    

 7 218 GILSON PIOTR              01 ACME  15.41    

 8 454 WANZEELE LENNART          01 KAAG  16.05    

 

speer cad meisjes  Time :15:13 

Heat:1  

 1 330 VERLINDEN MITU            02 AVT   34.92   KVV 1 

 2 399 VAN WIN JENNA             01 ROBA  33.67   KVV 2 

 3 184 SERVAES LAURA             02 RCG   31.90   KVV 3 

 4 120 RENS BRITT                02 WIBO  30.89    

 5 451 LAGAST ESTER              02 KAAG  30.45    

 6 96 VAN PETEGEM RANIA         02 ACME  30.02    

 7 145 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO   28.64    

 8 593 DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI      02 ASVO  25.16    

 9 74 BEVAN MARTHA*             01 VMOL  25.06    

 10 424 PELCKMANS ALINE           02 LYRA  24.93    

 11 808 BOYEN FREYA               02 TACT  23.13    

 

110mH R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :14:34 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4  

 1 2459 DIDDEN THIBAUT            99 LOOI  15.32    

 2 2256 LAVERGE JEROM             99 AZW   15.96    

 3 2219 VANDERSTEEN YENTE         00 AVT   16.46    

 4 2732 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  16.47    

 5 2350 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  16.63    

 6 2333 TRUIJEN FERRE             00 AVKA  16.98    



 7 2348 VANDENBORNE PIETER        00 VS    17.14    

 

110mH R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :14:34 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2355 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  13.97   KVV 1 

 2 2042 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  14.37   KVV 2 

 3 2261 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  14.96   KVV 3 

 4 2441 DE BACKER BRYAN           00 AVLO  15.07    

 5 2364 VERA ROBBIE               00 RCG   15.41    

 6 2651 CARPENTIER NICO           99 FLAC  15.53    

 7 2791 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  15.75    

 

kogel sch jongens  Time :15:14 

Heat:1  

 1 2168 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  16.39   KVV 1 

 2 2049 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       99 VMOL  14.87   KVV 2 

 3 2137 VAN RANSBEKE MICHIEL      99 AVLO  14.28   KVV 3 

 4 2029 CEULEMANS SEPPE           99 AVZK  14.12    

 5 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS           99 KKS   13.69    

 6 2351 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  12.08    

 7 2552 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  12.04    

 8 2341 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           99 HAC   11.03    

 9 2305 DE GRAUWE RIK             00 LAT   10.14    

 

800m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :15:01 

Heat:1  

 1 645 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       02 HAC   2:26.83    

 2 516 BONIVER ALICE             02 ACP   2:27.75    

 3 687 SMEETS SILKE              02 AVT   2:28.20    

 4 791 ROELANDT BRITT            02 LEBB  2:29.37    

 5 445 VERHEYDEN IEBE            01 LAT   2:29.75    

 6 358 VANDENBULCKE MARGOT       02 AZW   2:33.10    

 7 84 VERBIEST ANKE             02 LOOI  2:37.84    

 8 443 KLUSKENS LISA             02 LAT   2:48.25    

 

800m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :15:01 

Heat:2  

 1 644 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH         02 KAAG  2:15.33   KVV 1 

 2 83 ALENTEYNS LORE            01 LOOI  2:16.46   KVV 2 

 3 742 VERMEULEN HELEEN          01 KAPE  2:18.47   KVV 3 

 4 506 STUYCK LAURA              01 LEBB  2:20.44    

 5 598 DEPOPPE BRONTY            01 ASVO  2:20.62    

 6 800 VANDENBUSSCHE TINE        01 MACW  2:20.67    

 7 417 VERSCHOREN FEMKE          01 LYRA  2:21.96    

 8 239 MEBIS LINA                01 ATLA  2:22.58    

 9 785 DE DECKER LISA            01 VOLH  2:37.04    



 

ver sch meisjes  Time :16:02 

Heat:1  

 1 2469 WILLEMS EVE               00 VAC   5.64 -1.5    KVV 1 

 2 2331 VANCAMP HANNE             99 OLSE  5.35 -0.7    KVV 2 

 3 2599 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  5.33 -0.8    KVV 3 

 4 2381 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  5.20 -0.8     

 5 2876 STAELENS EMMA             99 HAC   5.16 -1.2     

 6 2321 DHONT HANNE               99 DEIN  5.14 -2.3     

 7 2840 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 AVZK  5.13 -0.3     

 8 2881 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA  5.06 -1.4     

 9 3024 AMEYS FEBE                00 OEH   4.90 -1.5     

 10 2641 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      00 AVKA  4.88 -1.6     

 11 2851 WALRAVENS ANNELIES        99 DAC   4.84 -1.5     

 12 2500 VANAENRODE AMELIEN        00 AVT   4.67 -0.8     

 13 2424 PANIS KEANNE              99 ATLA  4.64 -1.7     

 

800m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :15:14 

Heat:1  

 1 511 PAESMANS SEBBE            01 OEH   2:13.44    

 2 139 SEVERENS STIJN            02 RCG   2:13.80    

 3 126 VANHOUCKE STAN            02 FLAC  2:15.45    

 4 416 THEYS BRENT               01 LOOI  2:16.38    

 5 294 DUIJSTERS GORAN           02 AVT   2:18.68    

 6 665 SCHOEMANS EMILE           02 OB    2:20.19    

 7 102 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        01 OLSE  2:21.16    

 8 377 JANSSEN ARNOUD            02 ATLA  2:21.53    

 9 241 DOMEN REMCO               02 BONH  2:23.04    

 10 219 POTVLIEGE GLENN           02 ACME  2:27.17    

 11 741 NOPPE ARNE                01 VOLH  2:29.79    

 

800m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :15:14 

Heat:2  

 1 664 DAENENS ARTHUR            01 OB    2:05.49   KVV 1 

 2 1193 CLAESEN ARON              01 ATLA  2:09.31   KVV 2 

 3 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT      01 FLAC  2:09.91   KVV 3 

 4 232 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE      02 LEBB  2:11.15    

 5 697 VAN LIERDE JORDY          01 ACG   2:13.10    

 6 614 DHONDT ALEX               02 VS    2:13.65    

 7 592 VAN TICHELT BRENT         01 ACHL  2:14.62    

 8 448 SOETENS BRENT             02 LAT   2:16.67    

 9 62 BACCARNE DENNIS           01 ACBR  2:16.87    

 10 1094 WILLEMS THOMAS            02 OLSE  2:17.94    

  236 VAN DEN MEERSCHE PIETER   01 LEBB  DNS       

 

800m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :15:29 



Heat:1  

 1 2313 FAGARD PAULINE            00 LOOI  2:27.46    

 2 2493 LIBERLOO ISABELLE         00 AVT   2:30.37    

 3 2425 VANDOOREN DREA            00 ATLA  2:31.36    

 4 2807 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  2:31.53    

 5 3767 D'HOEDT LAURIEN           99 ACME  2:32.18    

 6 2281 DE BRUYN JO               00 BONH  2:32.58    

 7 2450 DE BOOS ANNELIE           99 STAX  2:32.59    

 8 2750 SMEETS SIEN               00 AVT   2:32.62    

 

800m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :15:29 

Heat:2  

 1 2437 SCHADRON LAURA            00 ZWAT  2:14.40   KVV 1 

 2 2411 ROELENS CELINE            99 HCO   2:15.16   KVV 2 

 3 2886 VERSYCK LEONTINE          00 HAC   2:18.21   KVV 3 

 4 2716 FANNES MIRTE              99 DCLA  2:18.89    

 5 2462 UYTTEBROEK PAULIEN        99 RCT   2:19.23    

 6 2440 VAN LOOCK HANNE           99 DCLA  2:19.87    

 7 2298 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      99 ATAC  2:20.05    

  2681 SCHELFHOUT FIEN           99 ASVO  DNF       

 

discus cad jongens  Time :16:47 

Heat:1  

 1 472 COENE LARS                02 KAAG  54.63   KVV 1 

 2 41 MILLOEN SANDER            02 AVZK  46.88   KVV 2 

 3 807 PRENEN SENNE              01 MACD  44.24   KVV 3 

 4 188 DHAENENS WOUT             01 ACKO  43.96    

 5 10 VANDERBORGHT JONAS        01 DCLA  42.06    

 6 772 SPELMANS DRIES            01 RCT   41.46    

 7 771 SPELMANS WARD             02 RCT   38.53    

 8 68 WILLEMS ORRY              02 VMOL  38.19    

 9 131 VERDUYCKT JONAS           02 AVLO  35.40    

 10 680 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL         02 RCG   31.18    

 11 384 LAMBRECHT JENS            01 AZW   30.29    

  548 DE COCK JELTE             02 ACG   NM       

 

800m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :15:42 

Heat:1  

 1 2130 PLETINCKX ROBBE           00 ACP   2:04.70    

 2 2254 DEKOCKER SAM              99 AZW   2:05.14    

 3 2635 WITDOUCK ARNE             99 FLAC  2:06.02    

 4 2423 VANDEUREN TIMO            00 ROBA  2:07.16    

 5 2550 DESPEELS MICHIEL          00 VOLH  2:08.89    

 6 2551 VAN WIELE ROBIN           99 VOLH  2:08.91    

 7 2315 VINCENT MARTIJN           99 ARAC  2:09.01    

 8 2023 KEULEERS JOREN            00 BONH  2:11.68    



 9 2312 DANEELS STIJN             99 ARAC  2:17.25    

 

800m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :15:42 

Heat:2  

 1 2394 FASSEUR BRECHT            99 KAAG  1:56.70   KVV 1 

 2 2689 GUILBERT THIBAULD         00 KAAG  1:59.70   KVV 2 

 3 2471 BULENS JELLE              99 DAC   2:01.44   KVV 3 

 4 2462 DE CLERCK ARNE            99 RCT   2:02.18    

 5 2756 CORSTJENS NEEL            99 AVT   2:02.32    

 6 2454 PEETERS VICTOR            00 RCG   2:03.83    

 7 2556 HENS KOBE                 00 KAAG  2:03.94    

 8 2641 VAN BIESEN JONAS          99 LEBB  2:04.63    

 9 2495 VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH     00 EA    2:04.86    

 10 2429 VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON      00 OB    2:06.40    

 

hoog sch jongens  Time :16:39 

Heat:1  

 1 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS           99 KKS   1.91   KVV 1 

 2 2296 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   1.91   KVV 2 

 3 2306 BAERT WARRE               00 LAT   1.85   KVV 3 

 4 2331 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  1.85    

 5 2311 LAGAST KAREL              00 KAAG  1.85    

 6 2148 COCKAERTS KAREL           99 ACKO  1.85    

 7 2433 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS        00 ASVO  1.75    

 8 2155 ITERBEKE LANDER           00 ACW   1.75    

 9 2210 GEIRNAERT TRISTEN         99 DEIN  1.75    

 

polsstok cad jongens  Time :17:36 

Heat:1  

 1 938 VANLANGENAKER JULES       02 RCT   3.80   KVV 1 

 2 272 SPRANGERS LIAM            01 KAAG  3.70   KVV 2 

 3 363 NUYTTENS TIMO             01 AZW   3.60   KVV 3 

 4 171 TORFS KWINTEN             01 ACHL  3.40    

 5 1034 VAN HERCK SEEBE           01 LOOI  3.10    

 6 228 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE         02 KAAG  2.90    

  87 DE GROOTE FERRE           02 DEIN  NM       

 

100m cad meisjes FINALE  Time :15:50 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   12.30   KVV 1 

 2 43 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  12.36   KVV 2 

 3 1064 VERDEGEM REINE            01 RIEM  12.43   KVV 3 

 4 551 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  12.55    

 5 2185 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  12.66    

 6 223 MOUSTIE KATO              02 HCO   12.79    

 7 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY           01 AVT   12.82    



 8 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   12.86    

 

100m cad jongens FINALE  Time :15:53 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.1  

 1 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*          01 RCG   11.23   KVV 1 

 2 7 BELIEN WOLF               01 STAX  11.50   KVV 2 

 3 453 BAMFO RICHARD*            01 KAAG  11.53   KVV 3 

 4 900 NULENS YARI               01 ATLA  11.96    

 5 541 VANCOETSEM ARNE           01 KAAG  12.00    

 6 495 DEGREVE MILAN             02 OEH   12.03    

 7 333 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   12.19    

 8 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       01 AZW   12.22    

 

100m sch meisjes FINALE  Time :16:06 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4  

 1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   11.89   KVV 1 

 2 2371 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  12.32   KVV 2 

 3 2406 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   12.33   KVV 3 

 4 2289 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   12.37    

 5 3026 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   12.41    

 6 2829 VANNEROM FE               00 DEIN  12.45    

 7 2381 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  12.67    

 8 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  12.76    

 

hinkstap cad meisjes  Time :17:20 

Heat:1  

 1 319 DELBARE MARGOT            01 AVT   11.05 -1.7    KVV 1 

 2 81 VANHALST SARA             01 DEIN  10.93 +0.6    KVV 2 

 3 217 BEERNAERT MAITE           01 HAC   10.70 -0.4    KVV 3 

 4 291 BULENS LOUISE             01 ACKO  9.81 -1.4     

 5 1026 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 KAAG  9.80 -0.5     

 6 106 CHAM CAMILLE              01 AVR   9.76 -0.3     

 7 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT            02 FLAC  9.40 -0.2     

 8 765 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 LOOI  8.94 -1.0     

 9 552 LECLERCQ LEEN             01 HAKI  8.73 -0.4     

 

100m sch jongens FINALE  Time :16:03 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.6  

 1 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        99 AVKA  10.78   KVV 1 

 2 2013 TORFS KASPER              99 DCLA  11.07   KVV 2 

 3 2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 FLAC  11.24   KVV 3 

 4 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN            00 MACW  11.34    

 5 2477 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   11.39    

 6 2214 BOYE ALPHA                99 DCLA  11.47    

 7 2868 LEEMANS PIETER            99 ACA   11.47    

 8 2455 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   11.67    



 

1500m cad meisjes  Time :16:27 

Heat:1  

 1 82 GOOSSENS LORE             01 AVR   4:56.66   KVV 1 

 2 236 NIJSSEN ANNELIES          02 ATLA  4:57.20   KVV 2 

 3 186 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE         01 AVR   4:57.71   KVV 3 

 4 755 VAN LENT JANA             01 VOLH  4:59.13    

 5 442 D'HAESE LANA              02 LAT   5:02.66    

 6 415 GEERTS MEREL              01 ROBA  5:03.60    

 7 325 LEMMENS BRITT             01 AVT   5:04.54    

 8 634 TIETER ELLIS              02 VS    5:05.33    

 9 444 WILLEMS HANNE             02 LAT   5:06.09    

 10 507 VAN LAETHEM FLORENCE      01 LEBB  5:08.71    

 11 92 BAEKE EMMA                01 ACME  5:10.09    

 12 265 BUELENS SELIHA            02 RAM   5:10.84    

 13 381 DE RUYTER JANA            02 KAAG  5:18.46    

  308 BLONDE KATO               01 DCLA  DNS       

 

1500m cad jongens  Time :16:32 

Heat:1  

 1 208 POPPE TOON                01 EA    4:23.47   KVV 1 

 2 187 DEWULF LENNERT            01 RCG   4:23.52   KVV 2 

 3 558 MAES LUKAS                01 KAPE  4:24.19   KVV 2 

 4 15 GEYSKENS KOBE             02 DUFF  4:25.14    

 5 502 WILLEMS THIBAULT          01 ACME  4:25.43    

 6 312 WILLOCX RUBEN             01 HAMM  4:28.19    

 7 702 BEERNAERT DAAN            01 ACG   4:28.65    

 8 1167 DEBROYER WOUT             01 DCLA  4:30.96    

 9 625 HERMANS KOBE              01 DCLA  4:31.42    

 10 547 VAN DYCKE KASPER          02 ACG   4:31.73    

 11 44 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE      01 AVZK  4:37.96    

 12 136 LOEYS MATTHIAS            01 RCG   4:40.18    

 13 99 VAN HOECKE PIETER         02 DEIN  4:41.59    

 14 743 SERNEELS SEPPE            01 VOLH  4:53.27    

  11 VANSTEENKISTE ARTHUR      01 DCLA  DNF       

 

1500m sch meisjes  Time :16:40 

Heat:1  

 1 2417 STEVENS NANOUK            00 ACW   4:31.78   KVV 1 

 2 2287 BASSLEER KATINKA          99 AVZK  4:37.19   KVV 2 

 3 2617 JANSSENS FIEN             99 AVLO  4:38.38   KVV 3 

 4 2423 PUTTERS LENA              00 ATLA  4:44.91    

 5 2733 DE TROYER MAURA           99 DAC   4:47.38    

 6 2312 GOOSSENS LIEN             99 AVR   4:47.99    

 7 2330 VANDENBERGHE KAMILLE      99 ACME  4:51.85    

 8 2809 LAHEY LEONIE              00 VOLH  4:54.55    



 9 2474 TRIEST FEBE               00 HAMM  4:59.31    

 10 2365 BAKELANTS KAAT            00 VAC   5:00.45    

 11 2454 BEGYN LENA                00 STAX  5:18.74    

 12 2537 VERSTRAETE FLEUR          00 RCG   5:44.00    

 13 2825 MADOU JOLIEN              00 AVMO  6:00.52    

 

1500m sch jongens  Time :16:52 

Heat:1  

 1 2006 SISK PIETER               99 DCLA  3:59.62   KVV 1 

 2 2357 WILLEMS MATHIEU           99 ACME  3:59.88   KVV 2 

 3 2018 GRIMARD GUILLAUME         99 DCLA  4:03.67   KVV 3 

 4 2157 VAN AKEN BO               00 LEBB  4:06.26    

 5 2165 JANSSEN MATTHIAS          99 ATLA  4:08.72    

 6 2176 DE BLANDER VICTOR         99 STAX  4:12.47    

 7 2382 PANNEMANS THOMAS          99 ATLA  4:17.21    

 8 2142 VAN DEN BROECK RAF        00 EA    4:17.78    

 9 2536 EL AMRAOUI KARIM          99 HAMM  4:20.70    

 10 2466 DEVOS MICHIEL             99 DAC   4:20.82    

 11 2696 SAMI YASSIN               99 ACW   4:21.51    

 12 2004 DEMEYERE KAREL            99 ACKO  4:25.55    

 13 2404 VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN      00 ASVO  4:36.03    

 14 2565 VERHOFSTE THOMAS          99 VOLH  4:40.61    

  2742 MEGANCK SIMON             00 EA    DNF       

  2560 VAN BERLAMONT ROBBE       99 VITA  DNF       

 

speer sch jongens  Time :18:08 

Heat:1  

 1 2693 SORGELOOS CEDRIC          00 ACW   67.45   KVV 1 

 2 2147 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE        00 ACME  64.43   KVV 2 

 3 2735 MORY NIEL                 99 OEH   59.45   KVV 3 

 4 2055 VANLIERDE JORG            99 DEIN  58.24    

 5 2437 BAUTERS LAURENS           99 ADD   50.70    

 6 2263 SAUWENS KORNEEL           00 ADD   48.44    

 7 2667 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR      99 ACBR  47.79    

 8 2438 LAMBRECHT HARLEY          00 ADD   47.66    

 9 2710 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        00 LAT   45.15    

 10 2103 MAES MICHIEL              99 AVMO  43.11    

 11 2700 SNACKAERT MICHIEL         00 VAC   38.75    

 12 2340 SUYKENS BRENT             99 ACW   35.99    

 

200m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :17:06 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 456 FRANSSENS GITTE           01 AVT   26.94    

 2 374 BERINGS ANISSA            02 ADD   27.26    

 3 172 EELEN KARLIEN             02 ACHL  27.43    

 4 255 GROENEN SUZANNE           01 ATLA  27.51    



 5 754 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  27.81    

 6 64 DE BIE CATHERINE          02 ACBR  27.89    

  734 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  DNS       

 

200m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :17:06 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.8  

 1 314 BOESMANS SYDNEY           01 AVT   26.15    

 2 592 VAN SNICK ANAIS           02 ASVO  26.33    

 3 1062 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE   02 MAC   26.45    

 4 270 DE SMET JENNA             02 KAAG  26.48    

 5 232 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   26.56    

 6 500 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE         02 AVT   26.58    

 7 585 BORNAUW CHARLOTTE         01 VAC   26.69    

 8 145 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO   27.09    

 

200m R. FINALE cad meisjes  Time :17:06 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.5  

 1 231 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   25.27   KVV 1 

 2 1064 VERDEGEM REINE            01 RIEM  25.45   KVV 2 

 3 950 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  25.52   KVV 3 

 4 880 BRACKE JILL               01 RCG   25.92    

 5 551 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  26.05    

 6 43 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  26.21    

 7 2185 HEYVAERT LUCA             02 LEBB  26.64    

  309 BECK LYNN                 01 KAPE  DNF       

 

hinkstap sch meisjes  Time :18:24 

Heat:1  

 1 2729 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   11.33 -0.3    KVV 1 

 2 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  11.07 -1.0    KVV 2 

 3 2851 WALRAVENS ANNELIES        99 DAC   10.80 -1.6    KVV 3 

 4 2304 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  10.75 -0.8     

 5 2967 BEYENS MIRTHE             99 DAC   10.33 -1.2     

 6 2329 VAN PETEGEM ALANI         00 ACME  10.00 -0.5     

 7 2275 D'HOE JELSKE              00 VITA  9.94 +0.7     

 8 2292 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HALE  9.65 -1.4     

 9 2488 DE NEVE EMMA              00 AVT   9.48 -2.0     

  2646 VEN LINE                  00 DCLA  NM    +0.0     

 

kogel cad jongens  Time :17:44 

Heat:1  

 1 10 VANDERBORGHT JONAS        01 DCLA  13.96   KVV 1 

 2 807 PRENEN SENNE              01 MACD  13.95   KVV 2 

 3 771 SPELMANS WARD             02 RCT   13.92   KVV 3 

 4 772 SPELMANS DRIES            01 RCT   13.56    

 5 137 MISPLON JEF               02 RCG   11.66    



 6 384 LAMBRECHT JENS            01 AZW   11.11    

 7 754 VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN      02 RCT   10.78    

 8 461 LARMUSEAU MICHIEL         01 ACG   10.49    

 9 1034 VAN HERCK SEEBE           01 LOOI  9.81    

 10 526 VAN REUSEL SENNE          01 ACHL  9.46    

 11 131 VERDUYCKT JONAS           02 AVLO  8.64    

 

200m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :17:19 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 886 MOREAU BJARNE             02 RIEM  24.66    

 2 981 BAELE JARNE               02 ACME  25.20    

 3 55 DE BOEVER AKKE            02 HALE  25.38    

 4 757 SERVAES STAN              02 RCT   25.40    

 5 443 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN         01 VAC   25.46    

 6 879 VAN PEEL JARNE            02 ACHL  25.72    

 7 93 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR         02 DEIN  25.85    

 8 25 DE PRINS MICHAEL          02 RAM   27.79    

 

200m R. FINALE cad jongens  Time :17:19 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.9  

 1 215 SEGERS DANIEL             01 EA    22.33   KVV 1 

 2 726 AMPOFO KINGSLEY*          01 RCG   22.71   KVV 2 

 3 453 BAMFO RICHARD*            01 KAAG  22.92   KVV 3 

 4 7 BELIEN WOLF               01 STAX  23.12    

 5 566 MASURE SIEMEN             01 SPBO  24.14    

 6 333 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   24.35    

 7 758 ESSIEN INI-OBONG-MATTHEW  02 KAAG  24.84    

 8 673 ROELANTS WARRE            02 ALVA  25.19    

 

200m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :17:39 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2829 VANNEROM FE               00 DEIN  25.53   KVV 3 

 2 2715 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 LOOI  27.04    

 3 2731 BRUGGHE LIES              99 HAC   27.55    

 4 2996 DE WILDE NEL              00 ACG   27.58    

 5 2306 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* 00 VMOL  27.72    

 6 2833 BEELEN TINE               00 VOLH  28.37    

 7 2458 LOYENS YANCY              00 ACHL  28.57    

 

200m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :17:39 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.1  

 1 2320 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  26.36    

 2 3091 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 RCG   26.38    

 3 2527 LOYENS EDITH              99 ATLA  26.46    

 4 2672 VERBIST FLORE             99 BONH  26.74    

 5 2293 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 HALE  26.95    



 6 3129 DE KLER JIENITY           00 ACW   27.20    

 7 2459 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE      00 KAAG  27.80    

 

200m R. FINALE sch meisjes  Time :17:39 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.2  

 1 2765 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   24.55   KVV 1 

 2 2406 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   25.36   KVV 2 

 3 3026 GROSSARD BRITT            00 AVT   25.72    

 4 2289 DE FOER LOTTE             00 ACW   26.17    

 5 2793 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  26.25    

 6 2371 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  26.79    

 7 3019 BARAMOTO REBECCA          00 MAC   27.41    

 

200m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :17:55 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.6  

 1 2606 LAHAYE SIMON              99 KKS   23.57    

 2 2231 VAN DER GAAST LARS        99 AVT   23.97    

 3 2302 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  24.24    

 4 2413 MASURE MICHEL             99 SPBO  24.24    

 5 2077 VERDUYCKT JENS            99 AVLO  24.48    

 6 2053 GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*       99 VMOL  24.57    

 7 2783 KANDI ALLAN*              00 KKS   24.66    

 

200m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :17:55 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.5  

 1 2868 LEEMANS PIETER            99 ACA   23.14    

 2 2632 DEPICKERE TIM             00 FLAC  23.25    

 3 2420 BRAILE LUCA               99 ROBA  23.52    

 4 2751 HOOGHE ERNEST             99 FLAC  23.96    

 5 2469 DE BUNDEL CIEL            00 RIEM  24.19    

 6 2351 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  24.20    

 7 2557 WILLEKENS TOBIAZ          99 AVT   24.37    

 

200m R. FINALE sch jongens  Time :17:55 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.1  

 1 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN        99 AVKA  21.80   KVV 1 

 2 2337 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   22.24   KVV 2 

 3 2042 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  22.46   KVV 3 

 4 2013 TORFS KASPER              99 DCLA  22.52    

 5 2477 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   23.00    

 6 2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 FLAC  23.02    

 7 2214 BOYE ALPHA                99 DCLA  23.34    

 8 2397 DHONDT RUBEN              99 ACG   23.61    

 

3000m sch meisjes  Time :18:16 

Heat:1  



 1 2855 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE       99 AVLO  10:32.40   KVV 1 

 2 2265 DELBAEN ALINE             99 DUFF  10:48.77   KVV 2 

 3 2467 MEYLAERS ANTSE            99 AVT   11:15.19   KVV 3 

 4 2349 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE       99 STAX  11:43.04    

 5 2695 VAN HOOSTE MALOU          00 AVLO  11:46.26    

 6 2875 DE MOOR KATO              99 ACW   11:48.65    

 7 2334 DUPREZ LAURE              00 ZA    11:50.07    

 8 2701 DE CLERCQ LUTGARD         99 VS    11:57.72    

 9 2308 SPRIET ALISA              99 AVR   12:03.62    

 10 2274 DE BRANDT JUDITH          99 RAM   12:12.60    

 11 2253 SCHILDERMANS FLOOR        00 SACN  12:12.61    

 12 2588 DEKIEN SARAH              99 MACW  12:13.69    

 

speer sch meisjes  Time :19:26 

Heat:1  

 1 2655 SCHELDEMAN AUDE           99 ADD   46.17   KVV 1 

 2 3135 TELEMANS ANN              00 AVT   44.34   KVV 2 

 3 2743 WYNS MANON                99 OEH   40.68   KVV 3 

 4 2892 POTUMS MAAIKE             99 LEBB  40.43    

 5 2784 DE BRANDT NAOMI           99 LYRA  37.77    

 6 2568 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX  36.72    

 7 2428 KERKAERT RUTH             00 BONH  35.41    

 8 2455 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     99 ACHL  35.01    

 9 2554 VLUMMENS JENNIFER         00 ROBA  34.38    

 10 3023 HUYBRECHTS JULIE          00 ACHL  33.91    

 11 2606 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    33.63    

 12 2537 VERSTRAETE FLEUR          00 RCG   31.16    

 13 2419 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   30.80    

 

3000m sch jongens  Time :18:25 

Heat:1  

 1 2145 VERHEYDEN RUBEN           00 EA    9:13.42   KVV 1 

 2 2411 DESIMPELAERE JOLAN        99 AZW   9:14.55   KVV 2 

 3 2461 BLANCKAERT SIMON          00 MACW  9:16.37   KVV 3 

 4 2017 CUYPERS FABIAN            99 DCLA  9:30.85    

 5 2347 VANDENBORNE TIM           99 VS    9:39.89    

 6 2119 VAN LEUFFELEN JELLE       99 ACHL  9:57.97    

 7 2409 SCHELDEMAN WILLEM         00 ADD   10:26.33    

 

2000m ST sch jongens  Time :18:51 

Heat:1  

 1 2011 VAN DE VELDE TIM          00 DUFF  6:03.92   KVV 1 

 2 2593 GOMBEER MATTHIAS          99 LOOI  6:23.55   KVV 2 

 3 2243 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL         00 AZW   6:27.36   KVV 3 

 4 2246 DEMEESTERE KEVIN          00 AZW   6:38.59    

 5 2612 VANDERPOORTEN MARCO       00 HAMM  6:40.37    



 6 2730 COOLS MAARTEN             99 AVLO  7:02.64    

 7 2080 MISPLON LOUIS             99 RCG   7:22.47    

 8 2436 WILLAERT KEVIN            99 AVLO  7:26.86    

 

2000m ST sch meisjes  Time :18:52 

Heat:1  

 1 2294 MAENHOUT MARLIES          00 HALE  8:46.32   KVV 1 

 

1500m ST cad jongens  Time :19:00 

Heat:1  

 1 369 DEMEESTERE ROBIN          02 AZW   4:48.35   KVV 1 

 2 390 VAN RANSBEECK SENNE       01 AVLO  4:58.35   KVV 2 

 3 750 HEYNDRICKX JEF            01 VOLH  5:00.31   KVV 3 

 4 916 PEETERS JANNES            02 AVZK  5:05.16    

 5 19 VAN SANTFOORT ELIAS       01 DUFF  5:08.03    

 6 341 SNOEKS MATHIJS            01 AVT   5:25.83    

 7 389 VAN RANSBEECK RENZO       02 AVLO  5:32.04    

 8 742 QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE     02 VOLH  5:55.13    

 

1500m ST cad meisjes  Time :19:07 

Heat:1  

 1 321 HELLINGS NIENKE           01 AVT   5:15.10   KVV 1 

 2 819 NUYTTEN AMBER             01 FLAC  5:21.96   KVV 2 

 3 686 PANNEMANS RANI            02 AVT   5:40.72   KVV 3 

 4 78 SPIESSENS JANA            01 SPBO  6:01.80    

 5 206 VAN HECKE MANON           01 AVLO  6:05.25    

 6 677 BERVOETS STIEN            01 ABES  6:07.78    

 7 42 MILLOEN NELE              02 AVZK  6:13.60    

 8 148 LAENENS KYANA             02 HCO   6:14.71    

 


